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A-CM-DVIF-01
USB-C to DVI female, black

Connect a DVI display to a USB type-C port-
Easy to use, no drivers or external power needed.-

Features

USB C-type male to DVI female adapter-
Allows to send audio-video from a mobile device with USB-C port to a
DVI monitor, TV, projector

-

Works on any device that has a video enabled USB Type-C port-

Supports max. 4K2K resolution (30MHz)-

Specifications

Input: USB 3.1 Type-C male
Output: DVI female
Cable length: 15 cm
Net weight: 35 g

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

300
0.023
10.12
25x150x150 mm
365x280x225 mm
CN
8716309097628
8544429090


